
भारत सरकार /GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंत र  वभाग /DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

व म साराभाई अंत र  क /VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

त वनंतपुरम /THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 022 
 

NO. VSSC/PUR II/ADVT/96/2022                                                  25.01.2024 

ÊnùxÉÉÆEò 08.01.2024 के Ê´ÉYÉÉ{ÉxÉ ºÉÆ. ´ÉÒBºÉBºÉºÉÒ/ य II /Ê´ÉYÉÉ{ÉxÉ/ VSSC/PUR II/ADVT/96/2022 EòÉ ¶ÉÖÊrù-
{ÉjÉ I  CORRIGENDUM I TO ADVT. NO. VSSC/PUR II/ADVT/96/2022 DT. 08.01.2024 

******* 
 

बोल  क  तु त क  नयत त थ, न न ल खत न वदा के खोलने क  त थ तथा ी बड बैठक क  त थ 
न नानसुार बढ़ाई जाती है;/Modification in due date for submission of bid, opening date and 

pre-bid meeting date of following tender is extended as detailed below; 
 

म सं. 
Sl. No. 

न वदा सं. 
Tender No. 

वणन  
Description 

01. 

VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT II  
(AVN)/ VS202300606401 
 

[पीट़  दो भाग / PT TWO PART] 

वांत र  अि लकेशन  के लए बगलूर ,हैदराबाद ,चे नै 
तथा त वनंतपुरम के ततृीय प  वारा बा य काय क  
म ा त कए गए उ पाद  के वमीय नर ण एव ंगुणता 
नगरानी  

Dimensional Inspection and Quality surveillance of 
products, for Aerospace applications, realized at 
external work centre's by Third party at Bangalore, 
Hyderabad, Chennai and Thiruvananthapuram 

A Pre-Bid Meeting is scheduled on 29.01.2024 [14:00 Hrs.] through Online mode. Attendance is 
in the Pre-bid meeting is mandatory and compulsory for consideration of bids. Those who are 
interested to attend the pre-bid meeting may kindly contact below email Id on or before 
29.01.2024, 10.00 AM for getting the prebid meeting link details.  
Contact: 0471 256 2387 E-mail: pso3_avn_pur@vssc.gov.in  

 

मूल  न वदा  सूचना  म  का शत  अ य  सभी  न वदाएं  अप रव तत  रहगी। 
All other Tenders published in the original tender notice shall remain unchanged. 
 
 
 

½þºiÉÉIÉÊ®úiÉ/Sd/- 

व र ट धान , य एवं भंडार / Senior Head, Purchase & Stores 

ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ º´ÉÒEÞòÊiÉ EòÒ ÊxÉªÉiÉ ÊiÉÊlÉ 
Due Date for submission of Bid 

13/02/2024 ¤ÉVÉä iÉEò/up to 14:00 Hrs. 

ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ JÉÉä±ÉxÉä EòÒ ÊiÉÊlÉ /  
Tender Opening Date 

13/02/2024  ¤ÉVÉä/at 15:00 Hrs. 


